The Learning Center for the Deaf (LCD) Charity Registration Number: AD 89, Est. 2002

P.O.Box 40-211, Baabda – Lebanon Tel./Fax: 00961-5-954584, Mobile: 00961-3-700584 lcd@lcd-lebanon.org



The Association of the LCD is looking for active new participants to be members of its **"Society of Friends"**



The purpose of joining the "Society of Friends" is to be a friend of the LCD and to share its vision, which implies moral, financial and active support to the LCD. The spider-web network of friends is to be industriously developed by skillfully gathering as many friends as possible. The larger the number of friends, the more effective the society will be.

As a member of the "Society of Friends", your commitment is to contribute with a substantial amount of money, on a yearly basis as indicated below, to inform others about the services and vision of the LCD, and to encourage new friends to participate.

Active members will always be friends of the Association, receive invitations to attend meetings and events. Some friends may also wish to contribute with their time as volunteers if they are committed and take their contribution seriously.

Despite the great need for every donation offered by the friends to its account, the LCD is committed to share an amount of LL 5,000 (equivalent to about \$3) from each contribution, with the children of Africa. The intent is to spread the idea of always sharing with the less fortunate, even when one is in need.

≫	
The Learning Center for the Deaf (LCD)	
P.O.Box 40-211, Baabda – Lebanon	\mathbf{A}
Tel./Fax: 00961-5-954584, Mobile: 00961-3-700584 lcd@lcd-lebanon.org	
The LCD needs your support !	

Yes, I am interested to be a member of the "Society of Friends", and my annual contribution will be: (Please select one)

LL 30,000

LL 50,000

LL 80,000

_____LL/\$ ______

During my membership, I understand that it is my duty to gather as many new members as possible for the Society.

Name:				Tel.:	Tel.:		
	Title	First	Last				
Address:							
E-Mail:	:						
Signatu	re:			Da			

The "Society of Friends" is an independent entity, and is not considered as part of the General Assembly of the Association.